JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
Maijorie 
To 

From: 
Darren K Indyke 

Value Date: March 4"^ 2019 
Debit Account # : 
Please wire Two Thousand Five Hundred Five and 40/100 Euros f2.505.40 €A 
from the 
above account to: 
Receiving Bank name: Credit Lyonnais 
Paris, France 
Receiving IBAN #: FR2330002004690000060269Q70 
Sort Code: 
30002 
RIB 00091 17 
Code Guchet: 
Key code: 
00469 
70 
Beneficiary name: Monsieur Valdson Vieira Cotrin